
1 POPOFF DESDEVISES ANDREA (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

32 DANIEL HUGO (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

17 DUPONT TIMEO (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

16 LARROUDE PAUL (ESF GOURETTE)

9 DEPONT LOUIS (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

24 SOLLIER MELVIN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

25 MELSE QUINTEN (ESF GETS (LES))

8 ARQUE HADRIEN (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

5 PINCAS LOUIS (ESF MONTCHAVIN-LES COCHES)

28 DEVALLAND MAXENCE (ESF BONNEVAL SUR ARC)

21 PETER PIERRE LOUIS (ESF ARGENTIERE)

12 SHEPHERD TIMOTHY (ESF CHATEL)

13 DE BAUDRY D'ASSON JULES (ESF ST GERVAIS LES BAINS)

20 BENHAMOU SOLAL (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

29 THOUVENIN EDOUARD (ESF VAL THORENS)

4 COSTARD PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

3 LOTZ YANIS (ESF MANIGOD)

30 JEULIN MERVILLE LEO (ESF ISOLA 2000)

19 NOSTRADAMUS ESTEBAN (ESF MANIGOD)

14 ROUX RUBEN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

11 LEFORT AMAURY (ESF ARCS 1800)

22 GAUDILLERE ARTHUR (ESF CHATEL)

27 LESAINT ANTOINE (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

6 MCKENZIE ALASDAIR (ESF CHAMONIX)

7 WELLEMS QUENTIN (ESF ORRES (LES))

26 REYMOND ARNAUD (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

23 BARNEZET VIRGIL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

10 SCHLOSSER JEAN (ESF VALLEE DE MUNSTER)

15 PONS VALERE (ESF ORRES (LES))

18 TRAXER VICTOR (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

31 CHIROUSSOT SEIGNEZ ARSENE (ESF SAISIES (LES))

2 DUPONT ALIXAN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

1 POPOFF DESDEVISES ANDREA

0.250

16 LARROUDE PAUL

0.226

24 SOLLIER MELVIN

0.108

8 ARQUE HADRIEN

0.500

28 DEVALLAND MAXENCE

0.500

12 SHEPHERD TIMOTHY

0.500

20 BENHAMOU SOLAL

0.019

4 COSTARD PIERRE

0.500

30 JEULIN MERVILLE LEO

0.293

19 NOSTRADAMUS ESTEBAN

0.192

22 GAUDILLERE ARTHUR

0.451

6 MCKENZIE ALASDAIR

0.500

26 REYMOND ARNAUD

0.490

10 SCHLOSSER JEAN

0.356

15 PONS VALERE

0.104

2 DUPONT ALIXAN

0.500

1 POPOFF DESDEVISES ANDREA

0.060

8 ARQUE HADRIEN

0.500

12 SHEPHERD TIMOTHY

0.499

4 COSTARD PIERRE

0.407

19 NOSTRADAMUS ESTEBAN

0.459

6 MCKENZIE ALASDAIR

0.391

26 REYMOND ARNAUD

0.007

2 DUPONT ALIXAN

0.500

1 POPOFF DESDEVISES ANDREA

0.001

4 COSTARD PIERRE

0.198

6 MCKENZIE ALASDAIR

0.080

2 DUPONT ALIXAN

0.501

1 POPOFF DESDEVISES ANDREA

0.121

2 DUPONT ALIXAN

0.328

2 DUPONT ALIXAN

 - 1 -

0.145

1 POPOFF DESDEVISES ANDREA

 - 2 -

4 COSTARD PIERRE

 - 3 -

0.029

6 MCKENZIE ALASDAIR

 - 4 -

BENJAMINS DOSSARDS CARRE VERT

Podium
- 1 - DUPONT ALIXAN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

- 2 - POPOFF DESDEVISES ANDREA (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

- 3 - COSTARD PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

- 4 - MCKENZIE ALASDAIR (ESF CHAMONIX)


